
Section Result in Placing Order

state eventing champs august 2015
Section 1   95   95

Page 1 Printed by Ktrials Computer Scoring  2/9/2015 22:04:30  Report Type Section Result (Place Order)

BN Horse Rider Drs XCJ XCT SJJ SJT Total Place Comment
1 Faraday Jessica May 59.58 / / / / 59.58 7th
2 Edoras Park Galader Tayler Watts 54.17 20 2.00 16 2.00 94.17 15th
3 Vancouver Danika Beattie 57.36 / / / / 57.36 4th Placed by XC optimum time
4 Longevity Joe Emma Mitchell 52.92 / 1.20 4 / 58.12 6th
5 Steigers Dexter Morgan Ware 45.83 / / / / 45.83 1st
6 New Mill Bristol Kaitlin Goss 63.06 / 2.40 / / 65.46 10th
7 Max Libby Hine 68.75 / / 8 7.00 83.75 13th
8 Athenas Revival Chantelle Wells 59.73 / / / 1.00 60.73 8th
9 Esb Irish Nymph Mia Mercuri 62.50 / / / / 62.50 9th
10 Leedale Alice In Wonderland Alice James 57.09 20 / 4 / 81.09 12th
11 Know Worries Natasha Verazzi 53.90 / / / / 53.90 3rd
12 Legal Miss Edwina Squire 69.72 Elim / / XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls on Jump 5
13 Mr Roly Royce Ella Miller 49.44 / / / / 49.44 2nd
14 Fire And Ice Lauren Sams-Hayes 61.95 / / 4 / 65.95 11th
15 Barrambie Shelby Atkinson 68.34 20 / / / 88.34 14th
16 Riverdale Cisco Georgia Lowry 57.36 / / / / 57.36 5th Placed by XC optimum time



Section Result in Placing Order

state eventing champs august 2015
Section 2   105   105
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BN Horse Rider Drs XCJ XCT SJJ SJT Total Place Comment
17 Kendlestone Park Golden Hayley Hardwick 53.70 / / 4 / 57.70 4th
18 Millendon Just Jazz Andrew Rowe 61.65 / 2.00 / / 63.65 6th
19 Looks Like Trouble Juliette King 59.85 20 6.40 Elim SJ Exceeded Course Limit for Refusals on Jump 4
20 Westbury Park Montego Sally Ellis 44.25 Elim / / XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls on Jump 9abc
21 Carisbrook Augustus Abbey Johns 55.35 / / / / 55.35 2nd
22 Teifi Valley Bevan Jaleesa Gaasdalen 52.95 / / 4 / 56.95 3rd
23 Legal Flight Kaitlin Oldfield 53.85 / / 4 / 57.85 5th
24 Zia Park All Ablaze Leah Wheatley Hey 41.85 / / 4 / 45.85 1st
25 Kendlestone Park Mystique Tessa Lil 70.50 / / 16 / 86.50 10th
27 Riverslea Impression Benita Mercuri 62.70 / 6.00 4 / 72.70 8th
28 Bletchley Park Buster Tayler Watts 62.25 20 4.40 12 / 98.65 11th
29 Dragon Whiz Milly Patton 59.85 20 12.80 Horse Withdrawn after XC
30 Kunarra Park Andy Mikayla Thaw 65.70 / / / / 65.70 7th
31 Elle Capone Natasha Williams 54.45 20 6.80 4 / 85.25 9th
32 Deltry Invader Courtney Perkins 52.50 / 1.60 Horse Withdrawn after XC



Section Result in Placing Order

state eventing champs august 2015
Section 3   80   80

Page 1 Printed by Ktrials Computer Scoring  2/9/2015 22:04:31  Report Type Section Result (Place Order)

BN Horse Rider Drs XCJ XCT SJJ SJT Total Place Comment
33 Trapalanda Downs Jasper Charm Bager 43.69 / / / / 43.69 1st
34 Ballingup Brumbylicious Ashleigh Corrigan 56.08 20 4.40 / / 80.48 47th 4.40 Penalties for early time in XC
35 Judaroo Template Kiera Thompson 41.08 / / 8 / 49.08 10th
36 Scarlett Natasha Aravidis 49.56 / / / / 49.56 12th Placed by XC optimum time
37 Phoenix Ella Miller 37.50 20 / / / 57.50 30th
38 Anguish Andrew Rowe 52.50 / 2.40 4 / 58.90 33rd 2.40 Penalties for early time in XC
39 Bob The Builder Sophie Mollett 55.75 20 8.00 / / 83.75 50th
40 Star Of Illusion Georgia Shipp 54.14 / 6.80 4 / 64.94 42nd 6.80 Penalties for early time in XC
41 Vintage Valley Gypsy Isla Smith 49.56 / / 4 / 53.56 21st
42 Vintage Valley Jessica Rhianna Gaasdalen 58.70 / 0.80 / / 59.50 35th 0.80 Penalties for early time in XC
43 Rhianna Master Fortune Matilda Hall 46.95 / / / / 46.95 6th Placed by XC optimum time
44 Danson Don Delta Will Baxter 44.35 / / 4 / 48.35 8th
45 Oldfield Scooby Doo Teagan Johnson 61.64 / / / / 61.64 38th
46 Judaroo Exception Jarrod Mitchell 60.33 20 / / / 80.33 46th
47 Holland Park Vienna Cody Barr 51.52 / / 4 / 55.52 27th
48 Deepfields Paris Sianee Young 50.22 40 / / / 90.22 52nd
49 Jockey Boy Tayla Cooper 48.92 / 6.80 4 1.00 60.72 37th
50 Deveraux Speedy Gonzalous Shannon Meakins 55.11 / 3.20 / / 58.31 31st 3.20 Penalties for early time in XC
51 Bindarees George Annina Webster 44.35 / / / / 44.35 2nd
52 Star Max Tory Ko-Peternelj 54.14 / / 8 / 62.14 39th
53 Taunton Vale Federation Eloise Trolove 54.14 / / / / 54.14 24th
54 Mecabo Spartacus Benita Mercuri 55.44 60 16.80 8 / 140.24 55th
55 Forgotten Empire Shannon Bradshaw 56.08 20 6.00 / / 82.08 48th 6.00 Penalties for early time in XC
56 Harry Ellie Honeybone 51.85 60 / / / 111.85 53rd
57 No Flirt Tayla Short 62.61 / / 4 / 66.61 43rd
58 Goodtimes Nikita Fredman 51.52 / / / / 51.52 16th
59 Secret Remedy Jasmine

Wheeler-Smith
48.92 / 4.80 / / 53.72 22nd 4.80 Penalties for early time in XC

60 Corporate Pro Amy-Louise Ross 44.67 / / / / 44.67 3rd
61 Joshua Brook Bling Bling Annika Miller 59.02 20 / / / 79.02 45th
62 Bml Alliance Imogen Calverley 54.78 / / / / 54.78 26th
63 Bevanlee Conundrum Tiffany Smales 53.81 20 / / / 73.81 44th
64 Gordon Park Picture Show Jorjia Silvester 59.67 / / 4 / 63.67 41st
65 Papa's Hope Alexandra Flannery 49.56 Elim 4 / XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 11ab
66 Uma Grace Flannery 47.94 / / / / 47.94 7th
67 Steadfast Storms A Brewin Kaitlin Edwards 50.87 / / 8 / 58.87 32nd
68 Real Steel Ellen Hughes 52.17 80 / / / 132.17 54th



Section Result in Placing Order

state eventing champs august 2015
Section 3   80   80

Page 2 Printed by Ktrials Computer Scoring  2/9/2015 22:04:31  Report Type Section Result (Place Order)

BN Horse Rider Drs XCJ XCT SJJ SJT Total Place Comment
71 Lighthearted Eva Sophie Lee 49.56 / / / / 49.56 11th Placed by XC optimum time
72 Propser Code Brittany Fairhall 60.33 / / / / 60.33 36th
73 Strawberry Kisses Georgia Holmes 55.75 / / / / 55.75 28th
74 Magnus Maximus Dannielle Davidson 48.58 / / 4 / 52.58 18th
75 Bao Beat Tom Jones 50.55 / / / / 50.55 13th
76 Cethana Star Sarah Hatch 45.33 / / / / 45.33 4th
77 Ekolee Crystal Fire Justin Sams-Hayes 42.72 20 / / / 62.72 40th
78 Penrhys Secret Agent Nichola Leichenicht 50.22 / / 4 / 54.22 25th
79 Sir Walter Brigid King 46.63 / 7.20 / / 53.83 23rd 7.20 Penalties for early time in XC
80 Regal Donatello Kaylesha Atkinson 49.56 Horse Withdrawn after Drs
81 Alluvial Coastal Power Sammy Lambourne 52.17 Elim 8 2.00 XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 7
83 Broadwater Park Standing

Ovation
Brooke Sakich 44.35 Elim 4 2.00 XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Course Limit for Refusals on Jump 6

84 Chevalier Park Captivate Carl Smith 53.15 / / / / 53.15 19th
85 Ballantyne Law N Order Teagan Ettridge 46.95 / / / / 46.95 5th Placed by XC optimum time
86 Leedale Micardi Emma Cumming 39.45 20 / / / 59.45 34th
87 Bml Embassy Dainah Stacey 39.78 / 3.20 8 / 50.98 14th 3.20 Penalties for early time in XC
88 Finnigans Lad Isabel Fry 66.20 20 / / / 86.20 51st
89 James Dean Georgia Goss 44.67 / / 4 / 48.67 9th
90 Majestik Moment Isabella Colfer 53.48 / / / / 53.48 20th
91 Vintage Valley Reba Jaleesa Gaasdalen 59.35 20 3.60 / / 82.95 49th
92 Lil Buzz Emma Duncan 56.42 / / / / 56.42 29th



Section Result in Placing Order

state eventing champs august 2015
Section 4   NC80   NC80
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BN Horse Rider Drs XCJ XCT SJJ SJT Total Place Comment
93 Rockhampton Rocket Christie Ridley 56.75 20 18.80 8 / 103.55 14th
94 Morningside Music Maker Tanya Radecker 58.70 / / / / 58.70 5th
95 The Grouchess Beth Ciallella 67.17 40 10.80 4 / 121.97 15th
96 Bp Flash Fox Georgia Lowry 51.19 / 4.00 / / 55.19 3rd 4.00 Penalties for early time in XC
97 Mickey Mouse Jaime Baker 46.63 / / / / 46.63 1st
98 Volar Courtney Perkins 59.02 Elim 36.80 / / XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Course Limit for Refusals on Jump 15abc
99 Lady Kohinoor Bonnie Philips 59.67 / / / / 59.67 6th
100 High Jinx Bridgette Southwell 50.22 / / / / 50.22 2nd
101 Red Dar Jon Austin Gerhardy 56.75 / 6.80 Elim SJ Exceeded Course Limit for Refusals on Jump 6A
102 Code Red Tayla Brooks 66.20 Elim / / XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls on Jump 7
103 Onasundayafternoon Annika Hargreaves 53.81 / 2.00 / / 55.81 4th
104 Silk N Stars Kim Williamson 67.17 80 15.20 / / 162.37 17th
105 Palyboy Isabella Swanson 56.75 / 8.40 / / 65.15 10th
106 Erinbrook Revelation Sophie Duncan 54.78 20 / 4 / 78.78 13th
107 Saffron Matilda Jones 60.65 Elim Elim XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls on Jump 5
108 Myarra Phoenix Ella Lawson 60.98 / / 4 / 64.98 9th
110 Hello Hereo Georgia Goss 58.70 / / 4 / 62.70 7th
111 Phoenix Quill Katrina Reynolds 64.56 / / / / 64.56 8th
112 Bagers Dlitebackup Plan Chelsea Bager 51.52 20 / / / 71.52 12th
113 Regal Rapt Millie Abbott-Fewtrell 58.70 40 23.60 / / 122.30 16th
115 Weston Kiskadee Tanya Radecker 48.25 20 / / / 68.25 11th



Team Placings for Competition PC105

state eventing champs august 2015
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BN Horse Rider Sect Drs SJ XC Total

Team- Busselton/Swan Valley/Kalgoorlie
27 Riverslea Impression Benita Mercuri 105 62.70 4.00 6.00 72.70
25 Kendlestone Park Mystique Tessa Lil 105 70.50 16.00 / 86.50
28 Bletchley Park Buster Tayler Watts 105 62.25 12.00 24.40 98.65

Best of 3 Total 257.85
Place 2nd

-
Team- Eastern Hills White
23 Legal Flight Kaitlin Oldfield 105 53.85 4.00 / 57.85
24 Zia Park All Ablaze Leah Wheatley Hey 105 41.85 4.00 / 45.85
21 Carisbrook Augustus Abbey Johns 105 55.35 / / 55.35
22 Teifi Valley Bevan Jaleesa Gaasdalen 105 52.95 4.00 / 56.95

Best of 3 Total 158.15
Place 1st

-
Team- Eastern Hills/Murray/Dryandra/Riverside Park
31 Elle Capone Natasha Williams 105 54.45 4.00 26.80 85.25
30 Kunarra Park Andy Mikayla Thaw 105 65.70 / / 65.70
32 Deltry Invader Courtney Perkins 105 52.50 1.60 Withdrawn after XC
29 Dragon Whiz Milly Patton 105 59.85 32.80 Withdrawn after XC

-
Team- Peel/Serpentine
17 Kendlestone Park Golden Hayley Hardwick 105 53.70 4.00 / 57.70
18 Millendon Just Jazz Andrew Rowe 105 61.65 / 2.00 63.65
20 Westbury Park Montego Sally Ellis 105 44.25 / Elim XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls on Jump 9abc
19 Looks Like Trouble Juliette King 105 59.85 Elim 26.40 SJ Exceeded Course Limit for Refusals on Jump 4

-



Team Placings for Competition PC95

state eventing champs august 2015
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BN Horse Rider Sect Drs SJ XC Total

Team- Eastern Hills/Capel
6 New Mill Bristol Kaitlin Goss 95 63.06 / 2.40 65.46
8 Athenas Revival Chantelle Wells 95 59.73 1.00 / 60.73
7 Max Libby Hine 95 68.75 15.00 / 83.75
5 Steigers Dexter Morgan Ware 95 45.83 / / 45.83

Best of 3 Total 172.02
Place 1st

-
Team- Horsemans/Kalgoorlie/Murray
4 Longevity Joe Emma Mitchell 95 52.92 4.00 1.20 58.12
3 Vancouver Danika Beattie 95 57.36 / / 57.36
1 Faraday Jessica May 95 59.58 / / 59.58
2 Edoras Park Galader Tayler Watts 95 54.17 18.00 22.00 94.17

Best of 3 Total 175.06
Place 3rd

-
Team- Serpentine/Peel
13 Mr Roly Royce Ella Miller 95 49.44 / / 49.44
14 Fire And Ice Lauren Sams-Hayes 95 61.95 4.00 / 65.95
15 Barrambie Shelby Atkinson 95 68.34 / 20.00 88.34
16 Riverdale Cisco Georgia Lowry 95 57.36 / / 57.36

Best of 3 Total 172.75
Place 2nd

-
Team- Swan Valley/West Plantagenet
12 Legal Miss Edwina Squire 95 69.72 / Elim XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls on Jump 5
9 Esb Irish Nymph Mia Mercuri 95 62.50 / / 62.50
10 Leedale Alice In Wonderland Alice James 95 57.09 4.00 20.00 81.09
11 Know Worries Natasha Verazzi 95 53.90 / / 53.90

Best of 3 Total 197.49
Place 4th

-



Team Placings for Competition PC80

state eventing champs august 2015
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BN Horse Rider Sect Drs SJ XC Total

Team- Dardanup
63 Bevanlee Conundrum Tiffany Smales 80 53.81 / 20.00 73.81
64 Gordon Park Picture Show Jorjia Silvester 80 59.67 4.00 / 63.67
61 Joshua Brook Bling Bling Annika Miller 80 59.02 / 20.00 79.02
62 Bml Alliance Imogen Calverley 80 54.78 / / 54.78

Best of 3 Total 192.26
Place 11th

-
Team- Eastern Hills Black
41 Vintage Valley Gypsy Isla Smith 80 49.56 4.00 / 53.56
42 Vintage Valley Jessica Rhianna Gaasdalen 80 58.70 / 0.80 59.50
44 Danson Don Delta Will Baxter 80 44.35 4.00 / 48.35
43 Rhianna Master Fortune Matilda Hall 80 46.95 / / 46.95

Best of 3 Total 148.86
Place 3rd

-
Team- Eastern Hills White
89 James Dean Georgia Goss 80 44.67 4.00 / 48.67
90 Majestik Moment Isabella Colfer 80 53.48 / / 53.48
91 Vintage Valley Reba Jaleesa Gaasdalen 80 59.35 / 23.60 82.95
92 Lil Buzz Emma Duncan 80 56.42 / / 56.42

Best of 3 Total 158.57
Place 7th

-
Team- Gidgegannup/Kellerberrin/Baldivis
74 Magnus Maximus Dannielle Davidson 80 48.58 4.00 / 52.58
75 Bao Beat Tom Jones 80 50.55 / / 50.55
76 Cethana Star Sarah Hatch 80 45.33 / / 45.33
73 Strawberry Kisses Georgia Holmes 80 55.75 / / 55.75

Best of 3 Total 148.46
Place 2nd

-
Team- Kalgoorlie
68 Real Steel Ellen Hughes 80 52.17 / 80.00 132.17
67 Steadfast Storms A Brewin Kaitlin Edwards 80 50.87 8.00 / 58.87
65 Papa's Hope Alexandra Flannery 80 49.56 4.00 Elim XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 11ab
66 Uma Grace Flannery 80 47.94 / / 47.94

Best of 3 Total 238.98
Place 13th



Team Placings for Competition PC80

state eventing champs august 2015
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BN Horse Rider Sect Drs SJ XC Total
46 Judaroo Exception Jarrod Mitchell 80 60.33 / 20.00 80.33
47 Holland Park Vienna Cody Barr 80 51.52 4.00 / 55.52
48 Deepfields Paris Sianee Young 80 50.22 / 40.00 90.22
45 Oldfield Scooby Doo Teagan Johnson 80 61.64 / / 61.64

Best of 3 Total 197.49
Place 12th

-
Team- Peel/Munglinup/Darlington
38 Anguish Andrew Rowe 80 52.50 4.00 2.40 58.90
37 Phoenix Ella Miller 80 37.50 / 20.00 57.50
39 Bob The Builder Sophie Mollett 80 55.75 / 28.00 83.75
40 Star Of Illusion Georgia Shipp 80 54.14 4.00 6.80 64.94

Best of 3 Total 181.34
Place 10th

-
Team- Riverside Park/Serpentine/Bunbury
85 Ballantyne Law N Order Teagan Ettridge 80 46.95 / / 46.95
87 Bml Embassy Dainah Stacey 80 39.78 8.00 3.20 50.98
86 Leedale Micardi Emma Cumming 80 39.45 / 20.00 59.45
88 Finnigans Lad Isabel Fry 80 66.20 / 20.00 86.20

Best of 3 Total 157.38
Place 6th

-
Team- Serpentine
78 Penrhys Secret Agent Nichola Leichenicht 80 50.22 4.00 / 54.22
77 Ekolee Crystal Fire Justin Sams-Hayes 80 42.72 / 20.00 62.72
79 Sir Walter Brigid King 80 46.63 / 7.20 53.83
80 Regal Donatello Kaylesha Atkinson 80 49.56 Withdrawn after Drs

Best of 3 Total 170.77
Place 9th

-
Team- Swan Valley Diamond
69 Yartarla Park Extasy Madeline Hampshire 80 47.61 4.00 / 51.61
70 Karma Park Millenium Katie Nicholls 80 51.19 / / 51.19
71 Lighthearted Eva Sophie Lee 80 49.56 / / 49.56
72 Propser Code Brittany Fairhall 80 60.33 / / 60.33

Best of 3 Total 152.36
Place 5th

-



Team Placings for Competition PC80
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BN Horse Rider Sect Drs SJ XC Total
83 Broadwater Park Standing Ovation Brooke Sakich 80 44.35 6.00 Elim XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Course Limit for Refusals on Jump 6
81 Alluvial Coastal Power Sammy Lambourne 80 52.17 10.00 Elim XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 7

-
Team- Swan Valley/Dardanup/Murray
56 Harry Ellie Honeybone 80 51.85 / 60.00 111.85
55 Forgotten Empire Shannon Bradshaw 80 56.08 / 26.00 82.08
54 Mecabo Spartacus Benita Mercuri 80 55.44 8.00 76.80 140.24
53 Taunton Vale Federation Eloise Trolove 80 54.14 / / 54.14

Best of 3 Total 248.07
Place 14th

-
Team- Wallangarra /Gosnells
51 Bindarees George Annina Webster 80 44.35 / / 44.35
52 Star Max Tory Ko-Peternelj 80 54.14 8.00 / 62.14
49 Jockey Boy Tayla Cooper 80 48.92 5.00 6.80 60.72
50 Deveraux Speedy Gonzalous Shannon Meakins 80 55.11 / 3.20 58.31

Best of 3 Total 163.38
Place 8th

-
Team- Wanneroo
35 Judaroo Template Kiera Thompson 80 41.08 8.00 / 49.08
36 Scarlett Natasha Aravidis 80 49.56 / / 49.56
33 Trapalanda Downs Jasper Charm Bager 80 43.69 / / 43.69
34 Ballingup Brumbylicious Ashleigh Corrigan 80 56.08 / 24.40 80.48

Best of 3 Total 142.33
Place 1st

-
Team- Wanneroo/Walliston
58 Goodtimes Nikita Fredman 80 51.52 / / 51.52
59 Secret Remedy Jasmine Wheeler-Smith 80 48.92 / 4.80 53.72
60 Corporate Pro Amy-Louise Ross 80 44.67 / / 44.67
57 No Flirt Tayla Short 80 62.61 4.00 / 66.61

Best of 3 Total 149.91
Place 4th

-
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